Fecha
(DD/MM)
8-Nov
10-Nov
20-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
27-Nov
28-Nov
28-Nov
5-Dec

CALENDARIO NOVIEMBRE/DICIEMBRE

Asignatura

Matematicas
Lenguaje
Lenguaje
Lenguaje
Inglés
Lenguaje
Geometria
Artes
Historia
Tecnologia
Matematica

Curso

6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A
6°A

Tipo de Evaluacion
Razon y proporcion
Libro "El terror del 62B"
Obra
Obra
Unit7
Obra
Pba. dangulos y triangulos
Trabajo
Ev. Proyecto Formacion Ciudadana
Trabajo
Prueba Final

Profesor

Patricio Soto
Carla Soto

Carla Soto

Carla Soto
Vivian Riquelme
Carla Soto
Patricio Soto
Carolina Dahlin
Fernanda Barrera
Carolina Dahlin
Patricio Soto

%

10%
20%
30%
30%
20%
30%
10%
25%
20%
25%
20%



	6°A

